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Source: Palestinian Central Bureau of Statistics, 2009 2009الجهاز المركزي للإحصاء الفلسطيني، : المصدر
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  عدد السكان
Population  

Males ذكور  
Females إناث  
Total المجموع 

 

1,616 
1,705 
3,321 

 

4,550 
4,372 
8,922 

 

2,188 
2,098 
4,286 

 

2,133 
2,085 
4,218 

 

4,341 
4,460 
8,801 

 

1,926 
1,874 
3,800 

 

2,925 
2,914 
5,839 

 

1,506 
1,506 
3,012 

 

2,455 
2,349 
4,804 

 

1,888 
1,848 
3,736 

 

288 
273 
561 

 


